Rank
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ID#
C00454074
C00524454
C00309567
C00341396
C00448696
C00024521
C00493221
C00370007
C00488304
C00438747
C00458000
C00211318
C00457291
C00409730
C00442319
C00280222
C00401786
C00484535
C00386482
C00250399
C00495010
C00305318
C00165159
C00538835
C00247403
C00458588
C00433060
C00122101
C00230342
C00459412
C00436022
C00365536
C00279901
C00084061
C00528307
C00269779
C00415752
C00332643
C00481085
C00448373
C00213173
C00171330
C00451153
C00437053
C00402800
C00494427
C00147512
C00387720
C00325076
C00525220

PAC Table 7a
Top 50 NonConnected* PACs by Receipts
January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013

Committee

OUR COUNTRY DESERVES BETTER PAC - TEAPARTYEXPRESS.ORG
CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY FUND

LYNDON LAROUCHE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AAJ PAC)
ALLEN WEST GUARDIAN FUND

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

AMERICAN LEGACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LIFE AND LIBERTY PAC INC

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

THE CONSERVATIVE STRIKEFORCE

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY CAMPAIGN

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
FREEDOM'S DEFENSE FUND

VOTESANE PAC

RIGHTMARCH.COM PAC INC

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
CONSERVATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC
COMMON GROUND PAC

NORPAC

SARAH PAC

TUESDAY GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SAFARI CLUB INTERNATIONAL PAC (SCI-PAC)

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

AFGHANISTAN & IRAQ VETERANS FOR CONGRESS PAC
MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

COMMITTEE FOR HISPANIC CAUSES/BUILDING OUR LEADERSHIP DIVERSITY PAC (CHC BOLD P.

PROGRESSIVES UNITED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC

PATRIOT VOICES PAC

LONE STAR PROJECT

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

BRYAN CAVE LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

VETERANS VICTORY FUND

HUCK PAC

K&L GATES LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (DC)

HOLLAND & KNIGHT COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT
GRIDIRON-PAC

BLACK REPUBLICAN PAC

PROGRESSIVE VOTE AKA PROGRESSIVE DEMOCRATS OF AMERICA
TOGETHER PAC INC

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC

U.S.-CUBA DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

O' SAY CAN YOU SEE PAC

*Other Nonconnected PACs only. Excludes super PACs, hybrid PACs and leadership PACs

Amount

$2,179,948
$1,739,467
$1,648,588
$1,605,778
$1,378,422
$1,350,166
$1,346,095
$1,217,414
$1,215,875
$1,182,624
$1,082,245
$1,042,788
$871,804
$845,630
$832,228
$800,550
$800,480
$709,707
$628,299
$594,673
$544,046
$538,284
$535,720
$513,941
$467,000
$460,538
$355,000
$324,407
$324,254
$317,670
$315,000
$313,175
$312,786
$294,565
$279,668
$268,233
$255,551
$251,814
$229,741
$228,439
$225,737
$214,647
$208,641
$196,406
$192,174
$178,229
$175,014
$173,385
$168,165
$164,077



